International Airport Industrial Park    •    Mailing Address: PO Box 11400    •    Tucson, AZ 85734    •    Street Address: 6730 S. Tucson Blvd.    •    Tucson, AZ  85706
Tel: (520) 746-1111     •     Twx: 910-952-1111     •     Cable: BBRCORP     •     Telex: 066-6491     •     FAX: (520) 889-1510     •     Immediate Product Info: (800) 548-6132
FEATURES
● 4mA TO 20mA TRANSMITTER
● SELECTABLE INPUT/OUTPUT RANGES:
0V to +5V, 0V to +10V Inputs
0mA to 20mA, 5mA to 25mA Outputs
Other Ranges

16mA Span
Top View
ORDERING INFORMATION
USA OEM PRICES
MODEL PACKAGE TEMPERATURE RANGE 1-24 25-99 100+
XTR110AG 16-Pin Ceramic DIP  –40°C to +85°C $12.30 $9.70 $8.10
XTR110BG 16-Pin Ceramic DIP –40°C to +85°C 18.45 14.55 12.15
XTR110KP 16-Pin Plastic DIP 0°C to +70°C 8.45 6.60  5.40
XTR110KU SOL-16 Surface-Mount 0°C to +70°C 9.55 7.30 5.90
PACKAGE INFORMATION
PACKAGE DRAWING
MODEL PACKAGE NUMBER (1)
XTR110AG 16-Pin Ceramic DIP 109